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COLUMN RADIATOR
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] Optlonal insertable feet
lmage shown 3 column 1800 X 380 white —— Available for all column FQQI,Q,IOFS/

Material Year - Next Working '+ EURONGRM
) C: CENTRAL HEATING | E:ELECTRIC | D:DUAL FUEL
40 Im Steel . Guarantee a Day Delivery E : ) . / / .

For pipe centre measurement including valves add/subtract 90mm accordingly



2 COLUMN COLONA VERTICAL

Overall Dimension Pipe W;i'" IS Wall Fuel Heat Outputs
Height Width Centres Cenﬁfes Distance T;:e
mm mm mm mm Btu Watts
mm
1500 200 200 66 98 Cc 2238 656
1500 290 290 66 98 C 3352 983
1500 380 380 66 98 C 4477 1313
1800 200 200 66 98 C 2641 774
1800 290 290 66 98 C 3959 1161
1800 380 380 66 98 C 5282 1549
Overall Dimension Pipe WPOi" i Wall Fuel Heat Outputs
Height Width Centres Cenﬁfes Distance T;:e
mm mm mm mm Btu Watts
mm
1500 200 200 68 118 C 3021 886
1500 290 290 68 118 C 4531 1329
1500 380 380 68 118 C 6041 1772
1800 200 200 68 118 C 3592 1053
1800 290 290 68 118 C 5387 1580
1800 380 380 68 118 C 7184 2107
COLONA FEET

RAL COLOURS CHART

REINA now offer 33 exciting RAL colour options on dedicated Radiators All finishes are powder coated and are available

RRP
PRICES
EX.VAT

£123.17

£183.54

£248.75

£128.00

£188.37

£253.58

RRP
PRICES
EX.VAT

£132.83

£200.45

£270.48

£137.66

£205.28

£275.31

£51.75

RAL
COLOUR
PRICES
EX.VAT

£188.37

£271.69

£358.63

£194.41

£276.52

£362.25

RAL
COLOUR
PRICES
EX.VAT

£199.24

£288.59

£380.36

£204.07

£293.42

£385.19

£60.00

within 7 working days from point of order (subject to stock availability). Ral Painted Radiators are Non-Cancellable

1000 Green Beige 1001 Paile Beige 1013 Oyster White 1015 Light Ivory

2003 Pastel Orange

2004 Pure Orange 5002 Ultramarine Blue 1036 Pearl Gold

3002 Carmine Red 5015 Middle Sky Blue 3000 Flame Red 3001 Signal Red 6029 Mint Green

7015 Slate Grey 5003 Dark Sapphire Blue

3005 Wine Red

7032 Grey 7035 Pale Grey 6005 Light Moss 5005 Signal Blue

7040 Window Grey 7042 Traffic Grey A 9006 white Aluminum

9002 Grey White 9005 Jet Black

1023 Traffic Yel

SPECIAL COLOUR CHART

Ral 7033 Cement Grey  Ral 5009 Azure Blue Anodic Brown Extra
Fine Texture Fine Texture Mat Metallic

Anodic Saphire Extra
Smooth Metallic

RAL 9006 Bariton 1 RAL 9007Bariton 2

Texture Speckled Speckled Texture Metallic Texture Metallic

Ral 1013 Oyster White ~ Ral 7015 Slate Grey Grey Gold Matt
Fine Texture Fine Texture Smooth Metallic

Noble Bronze Matt
Smooth Metallic

Im Material = Year -R Next Working W EURON ORM
Steel Guarantee '@ TO" Day Delivery E

8003 Clay Brown 8017 Chocolate Brown 7016 Anthracite Grey

9007 Grey Aluminium 8019 Grey Brown

Cast Iron Fine
Texture Metallic

Timeless Rust Fine Oxide 1 Fine Texture ~ Oxide 2 Fine Texture City Teraccotta Fine Gold Supreme Fine Anodic Bronze Extra Ral 9011 Graphite
Matt Smooth Metallic Black Fine Texture

7030 Stone Grey

9001 Cream

Anodic Gold Extra
Matt Metallic

Ral 1019 Grey
Beige Fine Texture

C: CENTRAL HEATING | E:ELECTRIC | D:DUAL FUEL
For pipe centre measurement including valves add/subtract 90mm accordingly
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